
Rawlins Tuesday, July 05, 2016 noon
Lander Wednesday, July 06, 2016 noon
Thermopolis Tuesday, July 12, 2016 noon
Worland Wednesday, July 13, 2016 noon
Evanston Tuesday, July 19, 2016 noon
Kemmerer Wednesday, July 20, 2016 noon
Ranchester Dayton Monday, July 25, 2016 6:30 PM
Laramie Thursday, July 28, 2016 11:45 AM
Torrington Monday, August 01, 2016 noon
High Plains Eaton Thursday, August 04, 2016 6:00 PM
Windsor Thursday, August 04, 2016 noon
Craig Tuesday, August 09, 2016 7:00 AM
Loveland Mountain View Wednesday, August 10, 2016 noon
Estes Valley Sunrise Tuesday, August 16, 2016 7:00 AM
Estes Park - Longs Peak Wednesday, August 17, 2016 5:45 PM
Estes Park Thursday, August 18, 2016 noon
Jackson Hole Tuesday, August 23, 2016 noon
Jackson Hole Supper Tuesday, August 23, 2016 5:30 PM
Teton Valley Wednesday, August 24, 2016 noon
Jackson Hole Breakfast Thursday, August 25, 2016 7:00 AM
Greeley Redeye Tuesday, August 30, 2016 6:45 AM
Greeley After Hours Tuesday, August 30, 2016 5:30 PM
Loveland Tuesday, August 30, 2016 noon
Greeley Wednesday, August 31, 2016 12:05 PM
Greeley Centennial Thursday, September 01, 2016 noon
Sedgwick County (Julesberg) Tuesday, September 06, 2016 noon
Sterling Wednesday, September 07, 2016 noon
Johnstown-Milliken Thursday, September 08, 2016 7:00 AM
Riverton Tuesday, September 13, 2016 noon
Powell Wednesday, September 14, 2016 noon
Cody Thursday, September 15, 2016 noon
Fort Collins After Work Tuesday, September 20, 2016 5:30 PM
Fort Collins Foothills Tuesday, September 20, 2016 noon
Fort Collins Wednesday, September 21, 2016 noon
Fort Collins Satellite Wednesday, September 21, 2016 5:00 PM
Fort Collins Breakfast Thursday, September 22, 2016 6:45 AM
Loveland Thompson Valley Thursday, September 22, 2016 noon
Cheyenne After Hours Tuesday, September 27, 2016 5:30 PM
Cheyenne Sunrise Tuesday, September 27, 2016 6:45 AM
Cheyenne Wednesday, September 28, 2016 noon
Star Valley Tuesday, October 04, 2016 noon
Sheridan Friday, October 07, 2016 evening
Casper Monday, October 10, 2016 noon
Buffalo Tuesday, October 11, 2016 noon
Gillette Tuesday, October 11, 2016 6:00 PM

Barb Redder Club Visit Schedule



Douglas Wednesday, October 12, 2016 noon
Gillette Energy Thursday, October 13, 2016 noon
Ski Town (Steamboat) Tuesday, October 18, 2016 7:00 AM
Steamboat Springs Tuesday, October 18, 2016 noon
Laramie Sunrise Wednesday, October 19, 2016 6:45 AM
Rock Springs Tuesday, November 01, 2016 noon
Casper Reveille Wednesday, November 02, 2016 7:00 AM
Scottsbluff/Gering Tuesday, November 08, 2016 noon
Morrill Wednesday, November 09, 2016 noon
Casper Five Trails Thursday, November 10, 2016 noon



Buffalo Tuesday, October 11, 2016 noon
Casper Monday, October 10, 2016 noon
Casper Five Trails Thursday, November 10, 2016 noon
Casper Reveille Wednesday, November 02, 2016 7:00 AM
Cheyenne Wednesday, September 28, 2016 noon
Cheyenne After Hours Tuesday, September 27, 2016 5:30 PM
Cheyenne Sunrise Tuesday, September 27, 2016 6:45 AM
Cody Thursday, September 15, 2016 noon
Craig Tuesday, August 09, 2016 7:00 AM
Douglas Wednesday, October 12, 2016 noon
Estes Park Thursday, August 18, 2016 noon
Estes Park - Longs Peak Wednesday, August 17, 2016 5:45 PM
Estes Valley Sunrise Tuesday, August 16, 2016 7:00 AM
Evanston Tuesday, July 19, 2016 noon
Fort Collins Wednesday, September 21, 2016 noon
Fort Collins After Work Tuesday, September 20, 2016 5:30 PM
Fort Collins Breakfast Thursday, September 22, 2016 6:45 AM
Fort Collins Foothills Tuesday, September 20, 2016 noon
Fort Collins Satellite Wednesday, September 21, 2016 5:00 PM
Gillette Tuesday, October 11, 2016 6:00 PM
Gillette Energy Thursday, October 13, 2016 noon
Greeley Wednesday, August 31, 2016 12:05 PM
Greeley After Hours Tuesday, August 30, 2016 5:30 PM
Greeley Centennial Thursday, September 01, 2016 noon
Greeley Redeye Tuesday, August 30, 2016 6:45 AM
High Plains Eaton Thursday, August 04, 2016 6:00 PM
Jackson Hole Tuesday, August 23, 2016 noon
Jackson Hole Breakfast Thursday, August 25, 2016 7:00 AM
Jackson Hole Supper Tuesday, August 23, 2016 5:30 PM
Johnstown-Milliken Thursday, September 08, 2016 7:00 AM
Kemmerer Wednesday, July 20, 2016 noon
Lander Wednesday, July 06, 2016 noon
Laramie Thursday, July 28, 2016 11:45 AM
Laramie Sunrise Wednesday, July 27, 2016 6:45 AM
Loveland Tuesday, August 30, 2016 noon
Loveland Mountain View Wednesday, August 10, 2016 noon
Loveland Thompson Valley Thursday, September 22, 2016 noon
Morrill Wednesday, November 09, 2016 noon
Powell Wednesday, September 14, 2016 noon
Ranchester Dayton Monday, July 25, 2016 6:30 PM
Rawlins Tuesday, July 05, 2016 noon
Riverton Tuesday, September 13, 2016 noon
Rock Springs Tuesday, November 01, 2016 noon
Scottsbluff/Gering Tuesday, November 08, 2016 noon
Sedgwick County (Julesberg) Tuesday, September 06, 2016 noon

Barb Redder Club Visit Schedule



Sheridan Friday, October 07, 2016 evening
Ski Town (Steamboat) Tuesday, October 18, 2016 7:00 AM
Star Valley Tuesday, October 04, 2016 noon
Steamboat Springs Tuesday, October 18, 2016 noon
Sterling Wednesday, September 07, 2016 noon
Teton Valley Wednesday, August 24, 2016 noon
Thermopolis Tuesday, July 12, 2016 noon
Torrington Monday, August 01, 2016 noon
Windsor Thursday, August 04, 2016 noon
Worland Wednesday, July 13, 2016 noon
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